SPL-Z Series I Illuminated Tact Switch Series
■ Specifications
Ci.n::uil
Current Rat· mg
Contact Re.sistance
Insulation Res is'tuce
Op, rnt:ing Force
Total Travel

Suggested Panel Cut
15.0 0
■ How to Order
SPL15 -
• WWWRJSELECTRONICSCOM
Standard switch unit
Circuit
01.2-4
B +44 (0) 1234 213600
Switch with VAT cover
12.S
7.62
PCB Layout
□
�
�
Switch with CVT cover
LED
II
o--11)...,1--o
(SPST)
Contact Configuration
- SALES@RJSELECTRONICSCOM
4
-Z
SPL-Z Series I Illuminated Tact Switch Series
■ SPL 16
■ PCB layout & Circuit Diagram
Key Features
0 16mm cap
Momentary with a tactile click
Rectangular cap
Single/Bi-colour LED illumination
Compatible with Smart Caps.
Top View Side View Suggested Panel Cut-out
16.0
----·-
0
v
N
----·-
Circuit
12.S
7.62
PCB Layout
• WWWRJSELECTRONICSCOM
Dimensions
LED
C16
Ill 0
□ :l? ?4
-i
16
?
b2
(SPST)
Contact Configuration
;. 16.0
B +44 (0) 1234 213600
24.0
16.0
� □�
:� IO.I :�
SPL16□S SPL16□R
- SALES@RJSELECTRONICSCOM
5
SPL-Z Series I Illuminated Tact Switch Series
■ SPL 16
Key Features
0 16mm cap
Momentary with a tactile click
Rectangular cap

-- s
without cove
■ How to Order
SPL16
Square
· Rectangular
• WWWRJSELECTRONICSCOM
Mi.Jll9
i �==:::::1 Min□l9 I
Yellow
Green
White
Blue
s
with cover
.__ _ _.
LED Colors
Red
Super Yellow
I Green
Pure Green
White
Blue
B +44 (0) 1234 213600
Min2S
I
-
- SALES@RJSELECTRONICSCOM
Min27
I
I Min27 I
R
with cover
6
-Z
SPL-Z Series I Illuminated Tact Switch Series
■ SPL 16
■ How to Order
SPLG
LED Colors
Red
Super Yellow
White
Pure Green
Blue
• WWWRJSELECTRONICSCOM B +44 (0) 1234 213600 - SALES@RJSELECTRONICSCOM
7
-Z